
NJR Haslinda Nosan 573

I II III I II III

1 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 96 90 94 100 96 95 571 13x GOLD

2 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 86 90 92 95 95 93 551 7x SILVER

3 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 93 96 97 90 86 88 550 7x BRONZE

4 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 89 91 89 88 91 94 542 5x

5 Erene Chew Johor 87 93 95 90 94 83 542 5x

6 Siti Nur Hana Hazmi Pahang 93 94 88 85 86 92 538 7x

7 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 90 86 87 88 93 94 538 5x

8 Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin PDRM 87 89 90 89 96 86 537 8x

9 Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 92 87 96 82 90 89 536 6x

10 Elsa Chew Johor 84 80 86 95 94 92 531 6x

11 Nurul Huda Nasir Pahang 86 87 92 84 91 90 530 6x

12 Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir Perak 90 88 89 90 96 75 528 6x

13 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 81 92 94 91 94 74 526 7x

14 Nor Hidayu Rohan Pahang 92 92 85 84 87 86 526 4x

15 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 77 87 87 86 92 85 514 7x

16 Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 93 93 85 72 82 81 506 5x

17 Nor Afiqah Shamhamidon N.Sembilan 84 82 87 82 88 77 500 4x

18 Cheryll Anne Augustine P.Pinang 88 85 93 81 77 74 498 5x

19 Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin Terengganu 79 80 82 81 83 87 492 3x

20 Nurul Ain Zulkefli Pahang 77 82 75 82 92 83 491 2x

21 Amirah Shahira Abdullah Terengganu 81 84 75 84 85 81 490 4x

22 Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 90 76 75 86 81 81 489 2x

23 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. Rashid Perak 80 81 86 71 82 79 479 3x

24 Cheryl Lai Selangor 87 92 93 77 60 61 470 5x

25 Alexandra Alixsius Sabah 74 78 74 77 52 80 435 1x
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Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin

Noor Erffani  Abdul Malick

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 86 90 92 95 95 93 551

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 93 96 97 90 86 88 550

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 81 92 94 91 94 74 526

Siti Nur Hana Hazmi Pahang 93 94 88 85 86 92 538

Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 92 87 96 82 90 89 536

Nurul Huda Nasir Pahang 86 87 92 84 91 90 530

Erene Chew Johor 87 93 95 90 94 83 542

Elsa Chew Johor 84 80 86 95 94 92 531

Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 93 93 85 72 82 81 506

Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 96 90 94 100 96 95 571

Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 77 87 87 86 92 85 514

Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin Terengganu 79 80 82 81 83 87 492

Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 90 86 87 88 93 94 538

Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir Perak 90 88 89 90 96 75 528

Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. Rashid Perak 80 81 86 71 82 79 479

Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 89 91 89 88 91 94 542

Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 90 76 75 86 81 81 489

Alexandra Alixsius Sabah 74 78 74 77 52 80 435
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25M PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM
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